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Feedback for Careers Convention 2023:
Student feedback
Questions Yr9 Yri0 Yril Yrl2 Yrl3
(48) (55) (79) (6) (0)
1. How useful was the

information you were given

before the event?
- Fairly Useful 8 15 16 12
- Not Useful 1 1 1 0
- Very Useful 12 12 20 3

2. Where you happy with the

variety of employers at the

event
- Fairly Happy 8 8 14 1
- Not Happy 1 2 2 0
- Very Happy 20 17 26 3
If not, which employer types would | 9 10 30 1
you like to be better represented?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate. Private Sector
If not, which employer types would | 16 16 19 2
you like to be better represented?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate._Public Sector
If not, which employer types would | 19 9 8 4
you like to be better represented?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate._Voluntary/Charity
Sector
If not, which employer types would | 12 18 28 1
you like to be better represented?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate._Training/Higher
Education Sector
3. Are there any industries that you | 9 16 13 0

would like to see at future events?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate._Health & Medicine
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3. Are there any industries that you
would like to see at future events?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate._Education

10

13

3. Are there any industries that you
would like to see at future events?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate._Engineering

15

3. Are there any industries that you
would like to see at future events?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate._Construction

14

3. Are there any industries that you
would like to see at future events?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate. _Design/Architecture

10

15

3. Are there any industries that you
would like to see at future events?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate._Manufacturing

3. Are there any industries that you
would like to see at future events?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate._Science

12

13

3. Are there any industries that you
would like to see at future events?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate._Hospitality/Travel &
Tourism

3. Are there any industries that you
would like to see at future events?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate._Computer Science

14

16

3. Are there any industries that you
would like to see at future events?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate._Business/Finance/Law

18

23

23

3. Are there any industries that you
would like to see at future events?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate._Sport/Leisure

29

27

28
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3. Are there any industries that you | 8 29 37 1
would like to see at future events?
Please tick more than one if
appropriate._Media/Arts
4. Did you know what you
wanted to do before today?
- Yes 18 20 10 3
- No 11 47 2
19 blank 22 blank | 1 blank
5. Did you learn anything
today?
- Yes 26 27 13 5
- No 3 44
19 blank 22 blank | 1 blank
6. Overall how would you rate
today's careers convention?
- Fairly Useful 4 5 14
- Not Useful 1 1 3
- Useful 18 17 27 3
- Very Useful 6 7 13 2
19 blank | 25 blank | 22 blank | 1 blank
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